RESULTATLISTA

DISTRIKSTAVLING OUSTERGOTLAND-LETTLAND

OL-BUDKAVLE 1990-08-22

H 17

3x7 KM

10.

11

39

31

34

S

33

47

2.

36

61

58

63

LINKOPINGS OK
Anders Berg
Magnus Albinsson
Olle Lindman

LETTLAND Lag 1
Dainis Chleiners
Ants Grende
Aigars Leiboms

OSTERGOTLAND Lag 2
Sdren Jonssan

Lars Svensson

Stefan Thellsén

LETTLAND Lag 2
Khari Chemel
Ivars 7agars
Arnis Ivbulis

OSTERGOTLAND Lag 1
Anders Karlsson
Fredrik Sundstram
Martin Johansson

NASSJIO OK Lag >
Magnus Svensson
Stefan Kollberg
Matti Envall

SOL TRANAS  Lag 1
Par SVensson
Anders Johanssan
Svenne Samuelsson

EKSJO SOK lag 1
Patrik Nilsson
Sven-Gunnar Bergander
Stefan Nilsson

TJALLMO-GODEGARDS OK Lag 1

Stefan Frick
Urban Aberg
Or jan Pettersson

SOL TRANAS Lag 2
Rickard Jakobsson
Bjorn Bengtsson

Ulf Adolfsson

TJELLMO-GODEGARDS OK
P M Gustavsson
Anders Aberg

Hakan Aberg

Ban
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33,08

34,52

34,50

35,00

25, 07

39,40

38,56

56,39

45,26

42 22

43,26
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37,08

36,03

36, 80

39,49

36,99

45,92

45,54

45,79

38,853

41,85

41,80

Str 3

36,32

36,54

35,87

33,83

39,20

34,77

38,30

41,40

43,28

43,43

43,23

Sluttid
106,48

107,09

107,17

108,32

109,26

120,09

122,40

123,58

127,37

127,50

128,39



RESULTATLISTA  DISTRIKTSTAVLING USTERGOTLAND LETTLAND OL BUDKAVLE 1990-08-22

H 17 forts. Bana  Str 1 Str 2 Str 3 Sluttid
12. 52 0S HJALPKURVAN. Lag 2
EKSJO OL GYMNASIUM 128,57
Peter Nilsson A 43,26
Pontus Funke B 40,89
Hakan Ohlund c 44,42
13. 51 0S HJALPKURVAN Lag 1
EKSJO OL GYMNASIUM 129,54
Peter Carlsson B 38,27
Kenny Hansson C 44,90
Hans Fransson A 46,37
14. 43 MOTALA AIF Lag 1 132,04
\ Jerry Johansson A 13.43,30
Mats R Johansson B 1€, 40,22 ///////,
Per Johansson C 22. 48,52
15 59 SOL TRANAS Lag 3 132,25
Anders Wallertz C 40,06
Christer Lindstam A 50,01
Kenneth Larsson B 42,19
16. 48 0K MOTALA Lag 1 134,16
Tomas Johansson B 38,00
Magnus Forsberg C 52,45
Torbjdrn ANdersson A 43,71

17. 54 0S5 HJALPKURVAN Lag 4
EKSJO OL GYMNASIUM 135,35

Peter Nilsson B 39,04
Chatarina Skalberg C 45,27
Ted Ankarberg A 51,04
18. 50 OK SKOGSSTROVARNA
L JUNGSBRO 136,08
Orjan Sandell C 50,35
Stefan Karlsson A 45,02
Anders Persson B 40,,71
19. 40 MJOLBY OL GYMNASIUM 136,15
Joel Birath A 45,19
Patrik Kleist B 42,25
Henrik Gohl C 48,71
20. 66 LETTLAND Lag 3 136,17
Kaspars Oummers A 38,48
Andris Kosmachovs B 50,91
Oyars Millers 8 46,78
21. 46 NASSJO OK Lag 2 140,50
Magnus Lager A 39,11
Hakan Danielsson B 48,19
| ennart Holst C 53.20



RESULTATLISTA DISTRIKTSTAVLING OUSTERGOTLAND LETTLAND  OL-BUDKAVLE 1990-08-22

H 17 Forts. Bana  Str 1 Str 2 Str 3 Sluttid
23. 53 0S HJALPKURVAN Lag 3
EKSJO OL GYMNASIUM 142,00
Stefan Bengtsson C 48,38
Hakan Kroksmyr A 50,93
Markus Klevegard B 42,69
24. 45 NASSJO OK Lag 1 144,52
Par Envall B 40,02
Géran Flink C 54, 15
Per Sandlund A 50,37
25. 35 BJORKFORS GolF 146,38
Pontus Holm [ 47,24
Mats Samuelsson A 52,07
Per Oskar Jonsson B 47,07
26. 62 TJIALLMO-GODEGARDS OK Lag 2 147,54
Andreas Carlguist C 48,03
Erik Carlsson A 51,44
Rickard Ericsson B 48,07
27. 44 MOTALA AIF lLag 2 148,45
Tomas Svensson C 21 48,49
Kristian Nylander A 30.59,gé
Fredrik Korall B 14. 40,10 -
28. 42 MJOLBY OK 150,03
Mikael Hoglund 8 48,49
Marcus Hylén E 52,64
Bjorn Kleist A 48,90
29. 60 SOL TRANAS Lag 4 150,45
Per Adolfsson B 50,57
Ronny Kallstrom C 46,95
Hans Lantz A 52,93
30. 55 0S5 HJIALPKURVAN Lag 5
EKSJO OL GYMNASIUM 158,07
Niklas Andersson A 55,56
Anders Pettersson B 49,73
Johannes Persson C 52,78
31. 38 EKSJUO SOK  Lag 3 158,48
K A Pettersson C 51,04
N G Farg A 67,32
KyGsti Turtianien B 40,12
56 0S HJALPKURVAN Lag 6
EKSJO OL GYMNASIUM Utgétt
Johan Ivarsson C 1 34,05
49 0K MOTALA Lag 2 Ej start
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